

Included Items

Item #	Part #	Description	QTY
1	90003378	Driver Subframe Connector	1
2	90003379	Passenger Subframe Connector	1
3	90001440	5/8" to 1/2" T-bushings	4
	99372009	3/8-16 U-NUT	6

QTY	Part Number	Description	QTY	Part Number	Description
SPRING BUCKET TO CAR			TUBE ADAPTER TO SUBFRAME		
4	99371050	3/8"-16 X 1 1/2" Conical Bolt	8	99311016	5/16"-18 x 3/4" Hex Bolt
2	99371069	3/8"-16 x 2 1/2" Hex Bolt	8	99312002	5/16"-18 Nylok Nut
2	99373002	3/8" SAE Flat Washer	16	99313001	5/16" SAE Flat Washer